
QLD ADULT NINJA CHALLENGE #2
Rank
1
2
3
4
5
66
7
8

Name
HAYDYN REED
HAYDEN USSHER*
KEZIAH FURNELL*
AARON KICKBUSH
TRAVIS CLEARY
KOBE CARNELLKOBE CARNELL
BRODAN GOEPEL*

KALAN VAN DER PUTTEN

*: qUALIFIED FOR NCL FINALS 2023 AT THIS EVENT

Result
FINISH
FINISH

SKY HOOK 2
RINGS
RINGS
RINGSRINGS
RINGS

PIPE WALK

 Time
1:47.06
2:22.78
2:54.03
0:54.35
1:25.94
1:47.031:47.03
2:15.66
0:10.75

points
61
55
26
15
9
33
12
1
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